Albion Park: 17 November 2022

19:19

NOV 520m

19:19 17 Nov

NAME

Earth Shaker
Blue BdI D

Atomic Bill

Black D

Mr. Sprlngtlme

Black

Smoklng Sam
Black D

Salamanca
Black D

GeorB%le Choo
Wh & Blue D

Inevitable
Black D

Fernvale Flash
Red Fwn B

H01|er Monelli
Black

19:55 17 Nov

NAME

Oh Oh Range
Blue D

Becky Cairn Do
Wh & Blk B

Vacant Box

Days Of Thunder
White B

Vacant Box

Oh So Sassy
Black B

Vacant Box

Glittering Gab
Black B 8 y

Box 1 Photography

TRAINER

Mick Johnston
Cyndie Elson
Sharyn Jackson
Raymond Burman
Robert Patching
Allan Oshyer
Selena Zammit
Michael Edwards

Tony Apap

Sennachie @ Stud - Steve White
Free For All 710m

TRAINER

Ned Snow

Stephen Sherwell

Warren Nicholls

Andrew Webb

Casey Dargusch

Kennel closes 18:34

PRIZE MONEY
$8,000

$5,200 - $1,600 - $800 - $400
$5.2K - $1.6K - $800 - $400

LAST 4

123

2232

1323

1123

4222

2211

6133

4742

1344

PRIZE MONEY
$10,600

BEST T/D

30.64

30.23

30.23

30.00

30.56

NBT

NBT

30.99

30.29

$6,890 - $2,120 - $1,060 - $530
$6.8K - $2.1K - $1K - $530

LAST 4

4136

5653

2271

4663

6521

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

41.69

NBT

41.67

42.47

42.49

R2
19:37

M5 520m

19:37 17 Nov

NAME

Double Tiara
Black B

Mr. Singha
Black D

Human Touch
Brindle B

Hammer Drill (SCR)

Out Of Gas
Brindle D

Valdos
Blue D

Deadly Choice

Black

Maywyn Ulysses
Blac¥Dy y

R4
20:19

5th Grade 600m

IH

EHEWH‘»I

20:19 17 Nov

NAME
Pollg's Paws

Blue

Emerald Eyes
Black B

Springtime Rose
Brindle B

Disaster Piece
Black D

Springtime Gold
Sy inggme oo
RubesAngeI

Red

Baby Guinness
Black

Mere Maglc
Black B

Garrard's Horse and Hound

TRAINER

George Clegg
Neil Catchpole
Kevin Kemp
Ronald Hamilton
Greg Paull

Steve Woods
Amber Boody

Robert Essex

Orson Allen @ Meticulous Lodge

TRAINER

Bruce Wellington
Pamela Field
Jean Hose
George Broadrick
Jean Hose

Michael Edwards

Stephen Mcdermott

Raymond Burman

N
TDOGS N\

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY
$8,000

$5,200 - $1,600 -

$800 - $400

$5.2K - $1.6K - $800 - $400

LAST 4

1773

5835

6434

4547

7854

3143

8142

5541

PRIZE MONEY
$8,600

$5,590 - $1,720 -

BEST T/D

30.58

30.55

30.43

30.53

30.33

30.52

30.78

30.13

$860 - $430

$5.5K - $1.7K - $860 - $430

LAST 4

3127

4311

6168

2556

5262

1114

3481

6432

BEST T/D

35.90

34.97

35.18

35.12

34.83

35.27

NBT

34.99
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Albion Park: 17 November 2022

R
2037 5th Grade 520m
20:37 17 Nov
NAME

. Fernando Grand
1 Blue D

=== Armed Ruler
:2.: Blue Fwn D
E—

Antonio's Pride
Black D

Polly's Jester
BlackyD J

vy Pearl
V:I,hy& Blue B

3

5
E sgcr:gmg Express
7

Born To Lead
Black D

Laughing Les
E BIacng 8

What A Mistake

{93 Black B

21:22 17 Nov

NAME

. Daysea's Rowdy
1 B
—

Hello Wally

w/-m Blue D

Hunca Munca
Wh & Blk B

WhoDToId Tiger

Fawn

Samson Power
Black D

High Torque

Red Fwn B

Iconic
Black D

Blue Hornet
Blue D

o) - [ o JC ~ ORI

Black B

(R AN
\

7 What A Mistake

Sky Racing 5th Grade H

TRAINER

Gary Mackay
Jamie Mchugh
Paul Cauchi
Bruce Wellington
John Mccarthy
Cole Sherwood
Renald Attard
Sidney Goodwin

Myra Griffiths

R7 Borgbet Tipping Service 5th Grade H
21:19 | 5th Grade 520m

TRAINER

Claude Dacey
Travis Elson

Les Wilson

Tony Brett
Jeanette Cauchi
Alby Kennewell
Peter Wilson
Raymond Burman

Myra Griffiths

Kennel closes 18:34

PRIZE MONEY

$8,000

$5,200 - $1,600 - $800 - $400
$5.2K - $1.6K - $800 - $400

LAST4  BESTT/D
5121 30.08
3234  30.86
4F46 30.61
5844  30.71
3422 30.73
6325  30.30
4842  30.64
2223 30.14
4776 30.31
PRIZE MONEY

$8,000
$5,200 - $1,600 - $800 - $400
$5.2K - $1.6K - $800 - $400

LAST4  BESTT/D
1351 30.03
6F14 30.20
6735 NBT
1154  29.94
2783  30.76
5242 30.23
6566  30.19
5542 30.35
4776  30.31

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020
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R
zo;gg 5th Grade 520m
20:58 17 Nov
NAME

Dream Dancer
Brindle D

Balmy Nights
Black By 8
Blazing Smoke

Blue Fwn D

Darryl's Girl
Brindle B

Emerald Dragon
Black D

Chasin%Boodie

Blue Fwn

Zipping Victoria
AT

Hara's Opal

Blk Brndl B

What A Mistake
Black B

21:40

5th Grade 520m

21:40 17 Nov

NAME

Refulgent
Black D

Queenslander
Black D

Shrouded
Red Bdl D

Get Carter
Fawn D

Gold Fillings
Black D
Samona

Black B

Hello Mike
Black D

Building Success
Black D

What A Mistake
Black B

~\\

TDOGS

Tab - Venue Mode 5th Grade H

TRAINER

Darren Makowiecki
John Mccarthy
Renald Attard
Selena Zammit
Jeanette Cauchi
Rebecca Franks
Jamie Mchugh
Jemma Daley

Myra Griffiths

Newhaven Stud Farm 5th Grade H

TRAINER

Raymond Burman
Garry Gilbert
Jedda Cutlack
Grant Franklin
Paul Cauchi

Josh Priest

Travis Elson

Steve Woods

Myra Griffiths

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$8,000

$5,200 - $1,600 - $800 - $400
$5.2K - $1.6K - $800 - $400

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1773 NBT
3432 30.34
2473 30.33
2541 29.90
7125 NBT
4781 30.50
7215 NBT
1313 29.86
4776  30.31
PRIZE MONEY

$8,000
$5,200 - $1,600 - $800 - $400
$5.2K - $1.6K - $800 - $400

LAST4  BESTT/D
8165  30.76
2375  30.07
1864  30.06
3231 NBT
7724  30.25
2738 29.89
7612 30.00
3654  30.28
4776  30.31
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Albion Park: 17 November 2022

R
21:?9 Best 8 520m
21:59 17 Nov
NAME

Hogeful Lana
Black B

Captain Bizarre
Black

Vacant Box
Springtime Jet
Bgck Dg J
He's So Cool
Fawn D

Vacant Box

Power Moves
Black D

Feel The Beat
Black D

R11

22:44

4th Grade 520m

IH

oo} - | o IOl ~ Il

22:42 17 Nov

NAME
Springtime Son
Bgck Dg

Mystic Cora

Fawn B

Tyanna Belle
V\X &BIKB

Luminosity
Black D
Vacant Box

Hogeful Nan
B

Blac

God%es

Black

Fernando Travis
Brindle D

Carina Leagues Club

Kedron Wavell Services Club

TRAINER

Cyndie Elson

Kerry Bussian

Jean Hose

Robert Jacobsen

Graham Hall

Sandra Hunt

TRAINER

Sharyn Jackson
Claude Dacey
Douglas Gladman

Graham Hall

Cyndie Elson
Grant Franklin

Cyndie Elson

Kennel closes 18:34

PRIZE MONEY

$10,000

$6,500 - $2,000 - $1,000 - $500
$6.5K - $2K - $1K - $500

LAST 4

2636

2327

3152

1135

423F

2472

PRIZE MONEY

$8,800

BEST T/D

30.03

29.92

29.92

29.76

29.87

29.95

$5,720 - $1,760 - $880 - $440
$5.7K - $1.7K - $880 - $440

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

LAST 4

4414

2184

F216

1622

1655

3142

2321

BEST T/D

30.14

30.14

29.82

29.88

29.98

30.48

30.18

R10

22:21

brisgreys.com

22:22 17 Nov

NAME

Action Now
Brindle D

Cincinnati Lana
Black B

Sunburst (SCR)
Hogeful Bella
Black B

Vacant Box

De Ferran
Black D

Springtime Storm
Bgck Dg

No Swap Back
Black D

R12 Twitter @ Brisgreys
2302 | M5520m
22:57 17 Nov
NAME

Nightmare Moon
Black B

Faster Than Hoot
Black D

Dreamy Dan
Wh & BIkD

Zip Zip Hooray
kD

Blacl

Smart Lilly
Black B

Major Blip
White D

Lala Sister Girl
Black B

Finglas
BIac%D

3rd/4th Grade 520m

TRAINER

Claude Dacey
Cyndie Elson
Jedda Cutlack

Cyndie Elson

Tony Zammit
Sharyn Jackson

Cyndie Elson

TRAINER

John Hutchinson
Kerry Bussian
Claude Dacey
Casey Dargusch
Raymond Burman
Greg Paull

Robert Essex

Gregory Brennan

N
TDOGS N\

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY
$8,800
$5,720 - $1,760 -

$880 - $440

$5.7K - $1.7K - $880 - $440

LAST 4

7775

7733

1512

3651

2431

2111

1355

PRIZE MONEY
$8,000

$5,200 - $1,600 -

BEST T/D

30.07

29.91

30.07

29.88

29.85

29.95

29.99

$800 - $400

$5.2K - $1.6K - $800 - $400

LAST 4

1824

5326

8123

1627

3472

2784

5232

6615

BEST T/D

30.09

30.56

29.96

30.48

30.16

30.18

30.43

30.13
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